ROTARY DRILLING RIG
FD 45
FD 45 rotary drilling rig has an operating
weight of approx. 14 tons (30864 lbs)
It is ideally suited for:
• Drilling cased boreholes (installation of
casing by rotary drive or optionally by
hydraulic oscillator – both are powered

Kelly Bar
Elementi
Elements
n
Lunghezza
Length
mm / in
Ø Esterno
Ø Esternal
mm / in
Profondità
Depth
f / ft
Note
Note
TDKBI32365150 6 5150 / 202.7 323 / 12.7 28 / 91.8 O
TDKBI32364500 6 4500 / 177.1 323 / 12.7 24 / 78.4 O
TDKBI32363500 6 3500 / 137.8 323 / 12.7 18 / 59 S
TDKBI32363000 6 3000 / 118 323 /12.7 15 / 49.2 O
TDKBI32362160 6 2160 / 85 323 / 12.7 10 / 33 O
Nuova Costruzioni Brunello S.C.
Via Confin, 65
30020 Torre di Mosto VE
Tel. +39 0421 325077/8